
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際横浜 1 98.46 57.13 41.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S+3T 13.90 3.88 17.784 5 4 4 4

2 4T 9.50 2.53 12.033 4 2 2 3

3 CCSp4 3.20 1.07 4.274 4 3 3 2

4 3A 8.80 X 2.40 11.203 4 2 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.384 4 3 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 4 3 4 3

44.50 57.13

Skating Skills 1.00 8.338.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.25

Transitions 1.00 8.007.75 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00

Performance 1.00 8.507.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50

Composition 1.00 8.178.00 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 8.338.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25

41.33

2 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フジコーポレーション 2 77.90 42.16 36.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 4.75 18.455 5 5 5 4

2 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.69-2 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.270 1 3 2 2

4 3A 8.80 X -4.00 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 4 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -1 1 0 -1

38.80 42.16

Skating Skills 1.00 7.587.50 7.75 6.75 7.50 8.00

Transitions 1.00 7.086.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.75

Performance 1.00 7.336.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75

Composition 1.00 7.507.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.256.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50

36.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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